
CUSCO TO THE OASIS TO LIMA

DAY 1: Depart Cusco

7:00 pm Departs Cusco - Meet at private terminal

DAY 2: Arrive in Huacachina

1:00 pm

5:00 pm

7:15 pm

Lunch stop

FREE Nazca Lines Viewing Tower - See 3 of the Nazca Lines for free

Arrives Huacachina - The only desert oasis in South America

DAY 3: Huacachina - Lima

10:30 am

4:00-6:00 pm

7:00 pm

11:45 pm

FREE Pisco Vineyard Visit - Try lots of free samples of Pisco, the national drink of Peru

EXTRA Dunebuggy/Sandboarding Tour - Sandboard down the biggest dunes in South 
America

Departs Huacachina

Arrives Lima - Hotel/hostel drop-off

facebook.com/peruhop 

Phone Number: (01) 2422140
Email: info@peruhop.com


