

CUSCO TO THE OASIS TO LIMA

DAY 1: Depart Cusco

7:00 pm Departs Cusco - Meet at private terminal

DAY 2: Arrive in Huacachina

1:00 pm	Lunch stop
5:00 pm	FREE Nazca Lines Viewing Tower - See 3 of the Nazca Lines for free
7:15 pm	Arrives Huacachina - The only desert oasis in South America

DAY 3: Huacachina - Lima

10:30 am	FREE Pisco Vineyard Visit - Try lots of free samples of Pisco, the national drink of Peru
4:00-6:00 pm	EXTRA Dunebuggy/Sandboarding Tour - Sandboard down the biggest dunes in South America
7:00 pm	Departs Huacachina
11:45 pm	Arrives Lima - Hotel/hostel drop-off



(f) (@) (P) (D)

Phone Number: (01) 2422140 Email: info@peruhop.com facebook.com/peruhop